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19th Annual All Girls

02/14/2026

TD: Bob Patterson-Sumwalt

K5

Name

BRADY, LENNOX
PAKALSKI, ROSIE
AGARWAL, KRITIKA
HAASE, CHARLOTTE
MELCHER, MCKENZIE
BREWER, TROI
SLAYDEN, KENNEDY
ADAMS, PIPER
HOLLEY, MADISON
MARTIN, KYNDALL
BONTZ, CAMILA
VANG, YULIA
GREEN, ASHA

WITTMANN, ROSEMARY

KIRAN, NAKSHATRA
JAEGER, ISABELLA
SAVAGE, CHRISSY
ALKAM, MARIA
MOEN, PENELOPE
TABISH, ZAHRA
BURTON, ZURI
ISMAIL, ASYA
ABED, RAHMA
CHANG, IRIS
RAYBON, TREASURE
CLIFTON, LINDA
KRAMER, ELOISE

Trophy Winners

Pts
5.0
4.0
4.0
3.5
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
15
15
15
15
15
1.0

Local
540
397
425
326
336
318
278
300
434
283
316
300
179
180
271
267
213
183
121
100
308
100
100
100
100
201
100

Gr Team
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Participants

Participants in tournaments to date 25 - 26

TBrkl
GERMmi 12.00
CRAImi 12.00
CHARsu 10.50
GERMmi 10.50
MARYmo 14.50
GLENgl 12.00
SILOmi  11.50
GERMmi 11.50
CRAImi 11.50
CRAImi 11.00
GERMmi 9.00
HAFAmi 8.50
LLOYmi 7.50
CUDAHY 6.00
CHARsu 6.00
MACDmi 11.50
CRAImi  10.50
SALAmi 10.50
CUDAHY 7.50
SALAmi 6.50
GERMmi 4.50
SALAmi 10.00
SALAmi 9.50
HAFAmi 7.50
CRAImi  6.50
CUDAHY 5.50
GERMmi 5.50

TBrk2
12.00
13.50
12.50
12.00
15.50
14.00
13.50
13.50
12.00
12.50
10.50
13.00
12.00
11.00
10.50
16.00
14.50
13.50
11.50
9.50

8.50

14.00
12.50
11.50
9.50

8.00

8.50

TBrk3
14.00
11.00
10.00
9.00
12.00
8.50
11.00
9.00
10.50
8.00
8.00
7.50
7.00
6.00
6.00
9.00
8.00
8.50
5.00
3.00
8.00
5.00
5.00
4.00
4.00
5.00
2.00

Rnd1
_x_
W24
L21
D22
W25
W15
W20
D13
W27
D23
L17
W14
D8
L12
L6
W19
W11
W26
L16
L7
W3
D4
D10
L2
L5
L18
L9

Rnd2
W2
L1
W19
D10
W6
L5
W12
W17
D18
D4
W23
L7
D22
W20
D24
w21
L8
D9
L3
L14
L16
D13
L11
D15

W27
L26

Rnd3 Rnd4 Rnd5

W16
W22
W14
D6
W7
D4
LS
D9
D8
D13
D18
L21
D10
L3
W25
L1
W26
D11
W20
L19
W12
L2
D24
D23
L15
L17
-B-

W5
w8
W17
W15
L1
D10
W18
L2
W16
D6
W13
W22
L11
D23
L4
L9
L3
L7
w27
W24

L12
D14
L20
D26
D25
L19

W9
W5
W7
W16
L2
W17
L3
W19
L1
W18
D12
D11
W26
W25
W23
L4
L6
L10
L8
W27
-U-
D24
L15
D22
L14
L13
L20

58
1680
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K8

Individual Standings

Name

HE, JIAYAO

ATKINS, HADASSAH
IYER, VIBHA
SUCHOMSKI, JANIE
KEELER, SOPHIE
WAHEED-MEANS, DAMARIA
SHARWANI, ZUNAIRA
WOOD, WINNIE
MALONE, ROIAL
WEIRER, GRACE
GUPTA, ANIKA
MCKINDRA, HENIAH
TAYLOR, MA'RIYAH
BINNS-BLANCOVITCH, SYERRA
FENCEROY, CHLOE
HARJEHAUSEN, AMYA
XIONG, CASSIE
XIONG, LEAH
PEARSON, KE'MARIA
POWERS, LANA

Trophy Winners

Pts
5.0
4.0
3.5
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
2.5
2.0
2.0
2.0
15
15
15
15
1.0
0.0

Local
904
705
786
720
633
612
516
322
540
428
554
282
254
360
277
224
203
191
100
100

Gr Team
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WHITms
CRAImI
CHARsu
INTEsf
ETUDsh
CRAImI
SALAMI
BAYVmo
CRAImMI
CRAImMI
CHARsu
SILOmi
SILOmI
MORSmMI
MORSmMI
MORSmMI
HAFAMI
HAFAMI
SILOmI
SILOmi

TBrkl
12.00
12.50
15.00
14.50
14.00
12.50
10.00
10.00
10.00
8.50
8.50
10.00
6.00
5.00
10.00
8.50
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00

TBrk2
13.50
14.00
17.00
16.50
15.50
14.00
10.50
10.50
10.00
9.00

14.00
13.00
9.50

8.50

15.00
11.50
11.00
10.00
10.00
10.00

TBrk3
15.00
12.50
11.50
10.50
10.00
10.00
10.00
8.00
7.00
8.00
8.50
5.00
3.00
6.00
5.00
4.50
4.50
5.00
0.00
0.00

Rndl Rnd2 Rnd3 Rnd4 Rnd5

W15
W17
W13
W12
W18
W16
W20
W10
-U-
L8
W19
L4
L3
-U-
L1
L6
L2
LS
L11
L7

w11l
W5
W6
w7
L2
L3
L4
L9
W8
W19
L1
L14
L16
W12
D18
W13
W20
D15
L10
L17

w4
D3
D2
L1
W9
W17
W16
L12
LS
W20
W14
w8
L15
L11
W13
L7
L6
W19
L18
L10

W3
D4
L1
D2
W10
W11
W18
W19
W15
LS
L6
W16
W17
W20
L9
L12
L13
L7

L14

W6
w7
W5
D11
L3
L1
L2
W15
W14
W12
D4
L10
W18
L9
L8
D17
D16
L13

-U-
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Individual Standings

Name
KAUR, JIND
LOR, DAISY

Open.csv

DUDIPALA, AKSHARA

PUGH, JOYCE

SCHNEIDER, CHARLOTTE

GUPTA, RIYA
BROWN, TONI

MATHANAGOPALAN, SHIBANI

KOUKLIN, SOPHIE
CLIFTON, DENASIA

THOMPSON, KIMORA

Trophy Winners

Pts
5.0
4.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
2.5
2.5
2.0
1.0
1.0

Local
1442
1252
917
747
994
807
953
1014
600
263
276

'—\
o @
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Team TBrk1
USM 11.50
MORSmI 12.50
CHARsu 13.50
MORSmI 12.50
SLINGE 8.00
CHARsu 7.50
CRAImi 9.50
LAKEsh 9.00
USM 6.00
MORSmi 7.00
MORSmMi 7.00

TBrk2
14.00
15.00
13.50
12.50
8.50

7.50

15.00
14.50
8.50

10.00
10.00

TBrk3
15.00
12.00
7.00
7.00
7.50
6.00
9.00
10.50
5.00
4.00
2.00

Rndl Rnd2 Rnd3 Rnd4 Rnd5

w3 w4 W2 W8
we W7 L1 W3
L1 w9 W4 L2

W5 L1 L3 -B-
L4 will D8 D7

L2 -B- L7 W10
W11l L2 W6 D5
w9 W10 D5 L1
L8 L3 w10 W11

-B- L8 L9 L6
L7 LS -B- L9

w7
w8
-B-
W9
W10
W11
L1
L2

LS
L6



Plc

K5

Team Standings
Name (Players:Top 3 used)

Milwaukee German Immersion, Milwaukee (6)
BRADY, LENNOX (5.0,540)
HAASE, CHARLOTTE (3.5,326)
ADAMS, PIPER (3.0,300)
BONTZ, CAMILA (3.0,316)
Craig Montessori, Wisconsin (5)
PAKALSKI, ROSIE (4.0,397)
MARTIN, KYNDALL (3.0,283)
HOLLEY, MADISON (3.0,434)
Chargers Chess Club Hamiltion S, Sussex (2)
AGARWAL, KRITIKA (4.0,425)
KIRAN, NAKSHATRA (2.5,271)
Cudahy (3)
WITTMANN, ROSEMARY (2.5,180)
MOEN, PENELOPE (2.0,121)
CLIFTON, LINDA (1.5,201)
Salam School, Milwaukee (4)
ALKAM, MARIA (2.0,183)
TABISH, ZAHRA (2.0,100)
ISMAIL, ASYA (1.5,100)
ABED, RAHMA (1.5,100)
Hmong American Friendship Associ, Milwaukee (2)
VANG, YULIA (2.5,300)
CHANG, IRIS (1.5,100)

Trophy Winners

Score

11.50

10.00

6.50

6.00

5.50

4.00

Solk

37.50

38.00

23.00

30.50

37.00

24.50

Cum

32.00

29.50

16.00

16.00

16.50

11.50

CumOp

120.50

124.50

68.50

92.00

109.00

68.00
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K8

Team Standings
Name (Players:Top 3 used)

Craig Montessori, Wisconsin (4)

ATKINS, HADASSAH (4.0,705)
WAHEED-MEANS, DAMARIA (3.0,612)
MALONE, ROIAL (3.0,540)

WEIRER, GRACE (3.0,428)

Chargers Chess Club Hamiltion S, Sussex (2)
IYER, VIBHA (3.5,786)

GUPTA, ANIKA (2.5,554)

Siloah Lutheran School, Milwaukee (4)
MCKINDRA, HENIAH (2.0,282)

TAYLOR, MA'RIYAH (2.0,254)
PEARSON, KE'MARIA (1.0,100)

Morse Chess Club, Milwaukee (3)
BINNS-BLANCOVITCH, SYERRA (2.0,360)
FENCEROQY, CHLOE (1.5,277)
HARJEHAUSEN, AMYA (1.5,224)

Hmong American Friendship Associ, Milwaukee (2)

XIONG, CASSIE (1.5,203)
XIONG, LEAH (1.5,191)

Trophy Winners

Score

10

Solk

38

31

32.5

31.1

21

Cum

29.5

20

15.5

9.5

CumOp

1195

92

97

91

58



Open Team.csv
Team Standings
Plc Name (Players:Top 3 used) Score Solk Cum CumOp

1 Morse Chess Club, Milwaukee (4) 8.00 37.50 23.00 111.00
LOR, DAISY (4.0,1252)
PUGH, JOYCE (3.0,747)
CLIFTON, DENASIA (1.0,263)
THOMPSON, KIMORA (1.0,276)

2 University School, River Hills (2) 7.00 22.50 20.00 76.00
KAUR, JIND (5.0,1442)
KOUKLIN, SOPHIE (2.0,600)

3 Chargers Chess Club Hamiltion S, Sussex (2) 6.00 21.00 13.00 66.00
DUDIPALA, AKSHARA (3.0,917)
GUPTA, RIYA (3.0,807)

Trophy Winners



