

19th Annual All Girls

02/14/2026

TD: Bob Patterson-Sumwalt

K5

Participants

58

Participants in tournaments to date 25 - 26

1680

No.	Name	Pts	Local	Gr	Team	TBrk1	TBrk2	TBrk3	Rnd1	Rnd2	Rnd3	Rnd4	Rnd5
1	BRADY, LENNOX	5.0	540	4	GERMmi	12.00	12.00	14.00	-X-	W2	W16	W5	W9
2	PAKALSKI, ROSIE	4.0	397	4	CRAImi	12.00	13.50	11.00	W24	L1	W22	W8	W5
3	AGARWAL, KRITIKA	4.0	425	5	CHARsu	10.50	12.50	10.00	L21	W19	W14	W17	W7
4	HAASE, CHARLOTTE	3.5	326	1	GERMmi	10.50	12.00	9.00	D22	D10	D6	W15	W16
5	MELCHER, MCKENZIE	3.0	336	4	MARYmo	14.50	15.50	12.00	W25	W6	W7	L1	L2
6	BREWER, TROI	3.0	318	4	GLENgl	12.00	14.00	8.50	W15	L5	D4	D10	W17
7	SLAYDEN, KENNEDY	3.0	278	3	SILOmi	11.50	13.50	11.00	W20	W12	L5	W18	L3
8	ADAMS, PIPER	3.0	300	2	GERMmi	11.50	13.50	9.00	D13	W17	D9	L2	W19
9	HOLLEY, MADISON	3.0	434	4	CRAImi	11.50	12.00	10.50	W27	D18	D8	W16	L1
10	MARTIN, KYNDALL	3.0	283	5	CRAImi	11.00	12.50	8.00	D23	D4	D13	D6	W18
11	BONTZ, CAMILA	3.0	316	4	GERMmi	9.00	10.50	8.00	L17	W23	D18	W13	D12
12	VANG, YULIA	2.5	300	4	HAFAmi	8.50	13.00	7.50	W14	L7	L21	W22	D11
13	GREEN, ASHA	2.5	179	3	LLOYmi	7.50	12.00	7.00	D8	D22	D10	L11	W26
14	WITTMANN, ROSEMARY	2.5	180	4	CUDAHY	6.00	11.00	6.00	L12	W20	L3	D23	W25
15	KIRAN, NAKSHATRA	2.5	271	2	CHARsu	6.00	10.50	6.00	L6	D24	W25	L4	W23
16	JAEGER, ISABELLA	2.0	267	3	MACDmi	11.50	16.00	9.00	W19	W21	L1	L9	L4
17	SAVAGE, CHRISSY	2.0	213	4	CRAImi	10.50	14.50	8.00	W11	L8	W26	L3	L6
18	ALKAM, MARIA	2.0	183	2	SALAmi	10.50	13.50	8.50	W26	D9	D11	L7	L10
19	MOEN, PENELOPE	2.0	121	5	CUDAHY	7.50	11.50	5.00	L16	L3	W20	W27	L8
20	TABISH, ZAHRA	2.0	100	4	SALAmi	6.50	9.50	3.00	L7	L14	L19	W24	W27
21	BURTON, ZURI	2.0	308	2	GERMmi	4.50	8.50	8.00	W3	L16	W12	-U-	-U-
22	ISMAIL, ASYA	1.5	100	3	SALAmi	10.00	14.00	5.00	D4	D13	L2	L12	D24
23	ABED, RAHMA	1.5	100	2	SALAmi	9.50	12.50	5.00	D10	L11	D24	D14	L15
24	CHANG, IRIS	1.5	100	2	HAFAmi	7.50	11.50	4.00	L2	D15	D23	L20	D22
25	RAYBON, TREASURE	1.5	100	K	CRAImi	6.50	9.50	4.00	L5	-B-	L15	D26	L14
26	CLIFTON, LINDA	1.5	201	5	CUDAHY	5.50	8.00	5.00	L18	W27	L17	D25	L13
27	KRAMER, ELOISE	1.0	100	2	GERMmi	5.50	8.50	2.00	L9	L26	-B-	L19	L20

 Trophy Winners

K8

Individual Standings

No.	Name	Pts	Local	Gr	Team	TBrk1	TBrk2	TBrk3	Rnd1	Rnd2	Rnd3	Rnd4	Rnd5
1	HE, JIAYAO	5.0	904	7	WHITms	12.00	13.50	15.00	W15	W11	W4	W3	W6
2	ATKINS, HADASSAH	4.0	705	7	CRAImi	12.50	14.00	12.50	W17	W5	D3	D4	W7
3	IYER, VIBHA	3.5	786	4	CHARsu	15.00	17.00	11.50	W13	W6	D2	L1	W5
4	SUCHOMSKI, JANIE	3.0	720	2	INTEsf	14.50	16.50	10.50	W12	W7	L1	D2	D11
5	KEELER, SOPHIE	3.0	633	5	ETUDsh	14.00	15.50	10.00	W18	L2	W9	W10	L3
6	WAHEED-MEANS, DAMARIA	3.0	612	4	CRAImi	12.50	14.00	10.00	W16	L3	W17	W11	L1
7	SHARWANI, ZUNAIRA	3.0	516	4	SALAmi	10.00	10.50	10.00	W20	L4	W16	W18	L2
8	WOOD, WINNIE	3.0	322	6	BAYVmo	10.00	10.50	8.00	W10	L9	L12	W19	W15
9	MALONE, ROIAL	3.0	540	6	CRAImi	10.00	10.00	7.00	-U-	W8	L5	W15	W14
10	WEIRER, GRACE	3.0	428	6	CRAImi	8.50	9.00	8.00	L8	W19	W20	L5	W12
11	GUPTA, ANIKA	2.5	554	4	CHARsu	8.50	14.00	8.50	W19	L1	W14	L6	D4
12	MCKINDRA, HENIAH	2.0	282	6	SILOmi	10.00	13.00	5.00	L4	L14	W8	W16	L10
13	TAYLOR, MA'RIYAH	2.0	254	8	SILOmi	6.00	9.50	3.00	L3	L16	L15	W17	W18
14	BINNS-BLANCOVITCH, SYERRA	2.0	360	6	MORSmi	5.00	8.50	6.00	-U-	W12	L11	W20	L9
15	FENCEROY, CHLOE	1.5	277	8	MORSmi	10.00	15.00	5.00	L1	D18	W13	L9	L8
16	HARJEHAUSEN, AMYA	1.5	224	8	MORSmi	8.50	11.50	4.50	L6	W13	L7	L12	D17
17	XIONG, CASSIE	1.5	203	5	HAFAmi	7.00	11.00	4.50	L2	W20	L6	L13	D16
18	XIONG, LEAH	1.5	191	6	HAFAmi	7.00	10.00	5.00	L5	D15	W19	L7	L13
19	PEARSON, KE'MARIA	1.0	100	6	SILOmi	7.00	10.00	0.00	L11	L10	L18	L8	-B-
20	POWERS, LANA	0.0	100	6	SILOmi	7.00	10.00	0.00	L7	L17	L10	L14	-U-

Open.csv

Individual Standings

No.	Name	Pts	Local	Gr	Team	TBrk1	TBrk2	TBrk3	Rnd1	Rnd2	Rnd3	Rnd4	Rnd5
1	KAUR, JIND	5.0	1442	10	USM	11.50	14.00	15.00	W3	W4	W2	W8	W7
2	LOR, DAISY	4.0	1252	8	MORSmi	12.50	15.00	12.00	W6	W7	L1	W3	W8
3	DUDIPALA, AKSHARA	3.0	917	6	CHARsu	13.50	13.50	7.00	L1	W9	W4	L2	-B-
4	PUGH, JOYCE	3.0	747	9	MORSmi	12.50	12.50	7.00	W5	L1	L3	-B-	W9
5	SCHNEIDER, CHARLOTTE	3.0	994	8	SLINGE	8.00	8.50	7.50	L4	W11	D8	D7	W10
6	GUPTA, RIYA	3.0	807	6	CHARsu	7.50	7.50	6.00	L2	-B-	L7	W10	W11
7	BROWN, TONI	2.5	953	7	CRAImi	9.50	15.00	9.00	W11	L2	W6	D5	L1
8	MATHANAGOPALAN, SHIBANI	2.5	1014	7	LAKesh	9.00	14.50	10.50	W9	W10	D5	L1	L2
9	KOUKLIN, SOPHIE	2.0	600	9	USM	6.00	8.50	5.00	L8	L3	W10	W11	L4
10	CLIFTON, DENASIA	1.0	263	9	MORSmi	7.00	10.00	4.00	-B-	L8	L9	L6	L5
11	THOMPSON, KIMORA	1.0	276	8	MORSmi	7.00	10.00	2.00	L7	L5	-B-	L9	L6

K5

Team Standings

Plc	Name (Players:Top 3 used)	Score	Solk	Cum	CumOp
1	Milwaukee German Immersion, Milwaukee (6) BRADY, LENNOX (5.0,540) HAASE, CHARLOTTE (3.5,326) ADAMS, PIPER (3.0,300) BONTZ, CAMILA (3.0,316)	11.50	37.50	32.00	120.50
2	Craig Montessori, Wisconsin (5) PAKALSKI, ROSIE (4.0,397) MARTIN, KYNDALL (3.0,283) HOLLEY, MADISON (3.0,434)	10.00	38.00	29.50	124.50
3	Chargers Chess Club Hamilton S, Sussex (2) AGARWAL, KRITIKA (4.0,425) KIRAN, NAKSHATRA (2.5,271)	6.50	23.00	16.00	68.50
4	Cudahy (3) WITTMANN, ROSEMARY (2.5,180) MOEN, PENELOPE (2.0,121) CLIFTON, LINDA (1.5,201)	6.00	30.50	16.00	92.00
5	Salam School, Milwaukee (4) ALKAM, MARIA (2.0,183) TABISH, ZAHRA (2.0,100) ISMAIL, ASYA (1.5,100) ABED, RAHMA (1.5,100)	5.50	37.00	16.50	109.00
6	Hmong American Friendship Associ, Milwaukee (2) VANG, YULIA (2.5,300) CHANG, IRIS (1.5,100)	4.00	24.50	11.50	68.00

K8

Team Standings

Plc	Name (Players:Top 3 used)	Score	Solk	Cum	CumOp
1	Craig Montessori, Wisconsin (4) ATKINS, HADASSAH (4.0,705) WAHEED-MEANS, DAMARIA (3.0,612) MALONE, ROIAL (3.0,540) WEIRER, GRACE (3.0,428)	10	38	29.5	119.5
2	Chargers Chess Club Hamiltion S, Sussex (2) IYER, VIBHA (3.5,786) GUPTA, ANIKA (2.5,554)	6	31	20	92
3	Siloah Lutheran School, Milwaukee (4) MCKINDRA, HENIAH (2.0,282) TAYLOR, MA'RIYAH (2.0,254) PEARSON, KE'MARIA (1.0,100)	5	32.5	8	97
4	Morse Chess Club, Milwaukee (3) BINNS-BLANCOVITCH, SYERRA (2.0,360) FENCEROY, CHLOE (1.5,277) HARJEHAUSEN, AMYA (1.5,224)	5	31.1	15.5	91
5	Hmong American Friendship Associ, Milwaukee (2) XIONG, CASSIE (1.5,203) XIONG, LEAH (1.5,191)	3	21	9.5	58

Open Team.csv

Team Standings

Plc	Name (Players:Top 3 used)	Score	Solk	Cum	CumOp
1	Morse Chess Club, Milwaukee (4) LOR, DAISY (4.0,1252) PUGH, JOYCE (3.0,747) CLIFTON, DENASIA (1.0,263) THOMPSON, KIMORA (1.0,276)	8.00	37.50	23.00	111.00
2	University School, River Hills (2) KAUR, JIND (5.0,1442) KOUKLIN, SOPHIE (2.0,600)	7.00	22.50	20.00	76.00
3	Chargers Chess Club Hamilton S, Sussex (2) DUDIPALA, AKSHARA (3.0,917) GUPTA, RIYA (3.0,807)	6.00	21.00	13.00	66.00